
1º ELITE

2º ELITE

3º ELITE

4º ELITE

5º ELITE

6º ELITE

7º ELITE

8º ELITE

9º ELITE

10º ELITE

11º ELITE

12º ELITE

13º ELITE

14º ELITE

15º ELITE

16º ELITE

17º ELITE

18º ELITE

19º ELITE

20º ELITE

21º ELITE

22º ELITE

23º ELITE

24º ELITE

25º ELITE

26º ELITE
27º ELITE

28º ELITE

29º ELITE

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

10º

11º

12º

13º

14º

15º

16º

17º

18º

19º

20º

21º

22º

23º

24º

25º

1º

2º

3º

Maicon Raniele

Francisco Marcio Sobrinho Fonteles

Artur Maxwel

Kelven Castler Wilames Dias de Oliveira

Marcos Antonio de França Pereira

Jose Alberto Silva 

Leorne Rego Souza

Jardel Silva Lima Moura 

Jose Andre Nunes de Lima

Joao Paulo Madeira 

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

RELAÇÃO DE ATLETAS INSCRITOS NA COPA BARCELLOS DE CICLISMO 2013

CATEGORIA NOME

Daniel Clemente Mota

Francisco Jakson da Costa Freitas

Danilo Gomes da Cruz

Mauricio Leão

Rodrigo Daustin de Oiveira Araujo

Jose Wilker

Breno Felipe Gomes Ferreira

Andre Matos Barbosa

Charles Reuton Almeida Fernandes

Thiago Henrique da Costa Fernandes

Mizael pereira Celestino

Laércio Nunes de Carvalho

Luis Davi Maciel Dias

Vitor Afonso Paiva Uchoa

Francisco Antonio Matos Barbosa

Otavio Anselmo de G. Ferreira

Felipe Cesar Firmeza

Ismael Gittony dos Santos

Lucas Steimberg Amaral

Gleiciano Souza silva

Francisco Glauber Silva Almeida

Francisco Valmir Araujo de Oliveira Junior

Raimundo Adriano Bexerra da Silva Filho

Robson Gomes dos Santos

Orismildo Dias Filho

Everlândio Marinho Dantas

Valdecio Cariri da Silva

Wellington Lima da Silva

Andrei Wellington F.D. Pianezzer

Guy Robert Braquehair e Silva

Marcio Gil de Carvalho

Felipe Subrança

Glaydson Carvalho Freitas

George Magno Maia Malveira

Clebson Barros Silva

Mario Italo B. de Carvalho

Elidson Bandeira Lima 

Francisco Ramiro Soares Castro

Francisco Ronaldo Souza e Silva

Francisco Canindé J. Medeiros

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A1

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

Jose Eriberto Medeiros

Jose Falvio Mendonça Filho

Francisco Chamorro

Guilherme Alves de G. Batista Lima

Leandro Rabelo

João Paulo Mesquita Albuquerque

João Paulo Freitas

MASTER A2



4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

10º

11º

12º

13º

14º

15º

16º

17º

18º

19º

20º

21º

22º

23º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

10º

11º

12º

13º

14º

15º

16º

17º

18º

19º

20º

21º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

1º

2º

3º

4º

MASTER B1

MASTER B1 Aldair Ferreira

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

MASTER B1 Waldemir Oinheiro da Costa

MASTER B1 Reginaldo Vitorino

MASTER B1 Eduardo Santana

MASTER B2 José Pedro de Araujo dos Santos

Carlos Alberto Castro da Silva

Lais Nunes de Carvalho 

Antonio Vilamar P. de Holanda

Mario Sergio de Medeiros Costa

Francisco Marcio Maia Bezerra

Clecio Galdino de Souza

Lúcio J. de Araujo

Orlean Andrade Pinto

Wellingotn Garcia

Henrique Marinho 

Antonio Gonzaga de Oliveira Neto

Haroldo Tahim de Carvalho

Paulo Jansen Cavalvante Lima 

Alberto Soares

Luis Claudio Pinho e Silva

Carlos Antonio Bezerra da Sousa

Antonio Flavio Viana de Freitas

Vagno Jesus Costa de Miranda

Maximiliano Mendes Quezado

Adalison da Costa Rodrigues

Antonio Marcio Rodrigues

Marcos Antonio Galdino do Nascimento

Evandro Medeiros

José Lito Soares Moura

Leonardo Silva Sousa

Gerardo Marcio Maia Malveira

Francisco Sousa Lima

Antonio de Sousa Andrande

Paulo Roberto M. do Nascimento 

Edson Lima de Almeida

Fernando Antoino Benevides Arruda

Demetrio Santos Chrisostomo

Fernando Antonio Lessa Leitão

Carlos Augusto Lobo

Antonio Pereira Marques de Oliveira

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B1

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

MASTER B2

Evaldo de Andrade 

Claudio Roberto Barros Silva

MASTER C2

MASTER C2

MASTER C1

MASTER C1

MASTER C1

MASTER C1

MASTER C1

MASTER C2

MASTER C2

Francisco Ednardo Pereira dos Santos

Jose Edson da Silva Junior

Pierre Carlos Alves

Alfredo Gondim Lopes

Adriano Clemente Mota

Herlon Gomes de Oliveira

Edinalson de Paiva Noberto

Francisco Paulo de Oliveira

Jose M. Gugel Correia Junior

Francisco Nilo de Aquino

Manoel Antonio da Costa

Sergio luis Rodrigues dos Santos

Antonio Francisco da Silva

Alexsandro dos Santos Borges

Irnaais Gomes de Carvalho 

Antonio Flavio de Araujo Vieira

Cleuni dos Santos Soares

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2

MASTER A2



5º

6º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

10º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

8º

9º

Vicente de Paulo dos Santos Marques

Jose Jeova Alves

Ricardo Paiva Fernandes

Felipe Gomes dos Santos

Mikael de Araujo Mota

Isaac da Silva Lopes

Mikael da Silva Gonzaga

Henrique de Assis da Silva

Danilo Wilson Leao Ferreira dos Santos

Victor Castelo Branco Silva

Antonio Ramiro Matos Soares

Ronald Cesar Brasilino Pinto

Mikel da Silva Gonzaga

Vitor Matias Oliveira Maia

José Inacio Sousa Albuquerque

Cristiane Duque Almeida

Odilene Ramos Tuike

Fernanda Caetano Raffs Strasser

JUVENIL

JUVENIL

José Ronaldo de Castro Moura Filho

Joana Nobrega

Tarcia Brasil de Moraes

Emanuela Oiveira de Araujo

Samia Deyse Alves Santiago

Ana Carla Ferreira Barbosa

ELITE FEMININO

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUVENIL

MASTER C2

MASTER C2

JUVENIL

JUVENIL

ELITE FEMININO

ELITE FEMININO

JUVENIL

JUVENIL

JUVENIL

ELITE FEMININO

ELITE FEMININO

ELITE FEMININO

ELITE FEMININO

ELITE FEMININO

JUVENIL

JUVENIL

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

João Italo Pinheiro

João Vitor Rocha Lima

Simon Henrique S. Girão

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

ELITE FEMININO Nicole Costa de Bom


